
Contact Details for NMPD Officers  

Catherine White Project Manager 
ONMSD Classroom Learning 
and Management System  
HSE 

Project Manager | ONMSD  

 

 

catherine.white3@hse.ie 
087 2443657 

Niamh Lavin Leadership Advisor 
National Clinical Leadership 
Centre for Nursing and 
Midwifery 
HSE 

St Conals Hospital  
Letterkenny  
Co Donegal  
F92 TD92 

Niamh.Lavin@hse.ie 
0874363224 
 

TBC NMPD Officer 
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
North- West 

An Clochar 
Ballyshannon Health 
Campus 
College Street 
Ballyshannon 
County Donegal 
F94 TPX4 
 

Niamh.Lavin@hse.ie 
0874363224 

Jeremiah Nally  NMPD Officer 
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
Midlands  

Scott Building - First Floor 
Midland Regional Hospital 
Tullamore Campus 
Arden Road 
Tullamore 
Co. Offaly 
 

 Jeremiah.Nally@hse.ie 
 087 9533085   

Gillian Whyte NMPD Officer  
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
North East 

Nursing Midwifery Planning 
Development Unit 
HSE Dublin North East, 
Mellifont Unit 
St Brigid's Complex 
Ardee 
Co Louth 

gillian.whyte@hse.ie 
087 173 0422 
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A92DRNO 
 

Sarah Jane Roche NMPD Officer Nursing & 
Midwifery Planning & 
Development Dublin North 

NMPDU Dublin North 
Unit 7, Swords Business 
Campus 
Balheary Industrial Park 
Swords 
Co Dublin 

sarah.roche@hse.ie 
0870671623 

Annette Connolly NMPD Officer 
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
West/ Midwest 

NMPDU HSE West 
HR Building 
Clinical & Administration 
Block A 
Merlin Park University 
Hospital 
Galway H91 N973 

Annete.connolly@hse.ie  

 086 047 0863 

Anne Bursnell NMPD Officer 
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
Dublin South, Kildare & 
Wicklow 

NMPDU Dublin South 
Mill Lane 
Palmerstown 
Dublin 
D20 HY57 
 

 
Anne.Bursnell@hse.ie 
087 9560303 

Breda Kelly  NMPD Officer 
Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
South - West 

Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
Unit (Cork/Kerry), HSE South 
Administration Building 
St Marys Health Campus 
Gurranabraher 
Cork 
T23 X440 
 

Breeda.kelly2@hse.ie 
087-4518387 

Michelle Waldron NMPD Officer NMPDU South-East 
Kilcreene Hospital Complex 
Kilkenny 

michelle.waldron@hse.ie 
056 778 5620 
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Nursing & Midwifery 
Planning & Development 
South - East 

R95 DK07 
 

 


